
 
Skelmersdale Concourse
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Orrell Post
Wigan Bus Station

395
0640
0655
0700
0715

395
0735
0750
0756
0813

395
0810
0825
0832
0848

395
0840
0855
0902
0918

395
0910
0925
0931
0947

395
0940
0955
1000
1015

395
1010
1025
1030
1045

395
1040
1055
1100
1115

395
1110
1125
1130
1145

395 395 395 395
1140 Then

at
these
mins

10 40 past
each
hour
until

1410
1155 25 55 1425
1201 31 01 1431
1217 47 17 1447

395
1440
1455
1503
1521

395
1510
1525
1531
1549

395
1540
1555
1601
1619

395
1610
1625
1631
1649

395
1640
1655
1701
1718

395
1710
1725
1731
1748

395
1740
1755
1800
1817

395
1810
1825
1830
1845

395
1840
1855
1900
1915

395
1910
1925
1930
1945

 
Wigan Bus Station
Orrell Post Heyes Road
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Skelmersdale Concourse

395
0558
0615
0620
0632

395
0654
0711
0716
0728

395
0728
0748
0753
0808

395
0758
0818
0823
0838

395
0828
0848
0853
0908

395
0858
0918
0923
0938

395 395 395 395
0928 Then

at
these
mins

58 28 past
each
hour
until

1158
0945 15 45 1215
0950 20 50 1220
1005 35 05 1235

395
1228
1245
1250
1305

395
1258
1316
1321
1336

395
1328
1346
1351
1406

395
1358
1416
1421
1436

395
1428
1446
1451
1506

395
1458
1516
1521
1536

395
1528
1548
1553
1606

395
1558
1618
1623
1636

395
1628
1648
1653
1706

395
1658
1720
1725
1738

395
1728
1750
1755
1808

395
1758
1820
1825
1838

395
1828
1848
1853
1906

 
Skelmersdale Concourse
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Orrell Post
Wigan Bus Station

395
0740
0755
0800
0815

395 395 395 395
0810 Then

at
these
mins

40 10 past
each
hour
until

1840
0825 55 25 1855
0830 00 30 1900
0845 15 45 1915

395
1910
1925
1930
1945

 
Wigan Bus Station
Orrell Post Heyes Road
Hall Green Victoria Hotel
Skelmersdale Concourse

395
0728
0745
0750
0805

395 395 395 395
0758 Then

at
these
mins

28 58 past
each
hour
until

1728
0815 45 15 1745
0820 50 20 1750
0835 05 35 1805

395
1758
1815
1820
1835

395
1828
1845
1850
1905

395 Skelmersdale to Wigan

via Clay Brow, Hall Green, Up Holland and Pemberton - Valid from Sunday, September 5, 2021 to Thursday, February 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Wigan Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Skelmersdale Concourse

Saturday - Wigan Bus Station

Saturday - Skelmersdale Concourse


	Monday to Friday - Wigan Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Skelmersdale Concourse
	Saturday - Wigan Bus Station
	Saturday - Skelmersdale Concourse

